
YOUR SERVICING COMPANY NAME LOAN PAYMENT HISTORY Loan#  C-2
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/NSF
02/01/2010 02/21/2010 0.3 1001 50000.00 236.13 0.00 236.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

03/01/2010 03/05/2010 1.0 1001 49977.88 538.79 22.12 416.67 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

04/01/2010 04/16/2010 2.0 4510 49955.57 582.67 22.31 416.48 100.00 43.88 0.00 0.00 False

05/01/2010 05/06/2010 3.0 49933.08 538.79 22.49 416.30 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

06/01/2010 06/20/2010 4.0 49910.40 582.67 22.68 416.11 100.00 43.88 0.00 0.00 False

07/01/2010 07/01/2010 5.0 6709 49887.53 538.79 22.87 415.92 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

08/01/2010 08/05/2010 6.0 8911 49864.47 538.79 23.06 415.73 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

09/01/2010 09/20/2010 7.0 994 49864.47 537.79 0.00 415.54 100.00 22.25 0.00 0.00 False

10/01/2010 10/11/2010 8.0 49817.97 583.67 46.50 415.54 100.00 21.63 0.00 0.00 False

11/01/2010 11/01/2010 9.0 49794.33 538.79 23.64 415.15 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

12/01/2010 12/11/2010 10.0 49770.49 538.79 23.84 414.95 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

01/01/2011 01/01/2011 11.0 000 49746.45 538.79 24.04 414.75 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

02/01/2011 02/01/2011 12.0 000 49722.21 538.79 24.24 414.55 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

03/01/2011 03/01/2011 13.0 000 49697.77 538.79 24.44 414.35 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

04/01/2011 04/01/2011 14.0 000 49673.13 538.79 24.64 414.15 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

05/01/2011 05/01/2011 15.0 000 49648.28 538.79 24.85 413.94 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

06/01/2011 06/01/2011 16.0 000 49623.23 538.79 25.05 413.74 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

07/01/2011 07/01/2011 17.0 000 49597.97 538.79 25.26 413.53 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

08/01/2011 08/01/2011 18.0 000 49572.50 538.79 25.47 413.32 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

09/01/2011 09/01/2011 19.0 000 49546.81 538.79 25.69 413.10 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

10/01/2011 10/01/2011 20.0 000 49520.91 538.79 25.90 412.89 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

11/01/2011 11/01/2011 21.0 000 49494.79 538.79 26.12 412.67 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

12/01/2011 12/01/2011 22.0 49468.46 538.79 26.33 412.46 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

01/01/2012 01/01/2012 23.0 49441.91 538.79 26.55 412.24 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

02/01/2012 02/01/2012 24.0 49415.14 538.79 26.77 412.02 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

03/01/2012 03/01/2012 25.0 49388.14 538.79 27.00 411.79 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

04/01/2012 04/01/2012 26.0 49360.92 538.79 27.22 411.57 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

05/01/2012 05/01/2012 27.0 49333.47 538.79 27.45 411.34 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

06/01/2012 06/01/2012 28.0 49305.79 538.79 27.68 411.11 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

07/01/2012 07/01/2012 29.0 49277.88 538.79 27.91 410.88 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False
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08/01/2012 08/01/2012 30.0 49249.74 538.79 28.14 410.65 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

09/01/2012 09/01/2012 31.0 49221.36 538.79 28.38 410.41 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

10/01/2012 10/01/2012 32.0 49192.75 538.79 28.61 410.18 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

11/01/2012 11/01/2012 33.0 49163.90 538.79 28.85 409.94 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

12/01/2012 12/01/2012 34.0 49134.81 538.79 29.09 409.70 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

01/01/2013 01/01/2013 35.0 49105.48 538.79 29.33 409.46 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

02/01/2013 02/01/2013 36.0 000 49075.90 538.79 29.58 409.21 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

03/01/2013 03/01/2013 37.0 49046.08 538.79 29.82 408.97 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

04/01/2013 04/01/2013 38.0 000 49016.01 538.79 30.07 408.72 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

05/01/2013 05/01/2013 39.0 48985.69 538.79 30.32 408.47 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

06/01/2013 06/01/2013 40.0 48955.11 538.79 30.58 408.21 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

07/01/2013 07/01/2013 41.0 48924.28 538.79 30.83 407.96 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

08/01/2013 08/01/2013 42.0 48893.19 538.79 31.09 407.70 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

09/01/2013 09/01/2013 43.0 48861.84 538.79 31.35 407.44 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

10/01/2013 10/01/2013 44.0 48830.23 538.79 31.61 407.18 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

11/01/2013 11/01/2013 45.0 48798.36 538.79 31.87 406.92 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

12/01/2013 12/01/2013 46.0 48766.22 538.79 32.14 406.65 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

01/01/2014 01/01/2014 47.0 48733.82 538.79 32.40 406.39 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

02/01/2014 02/01/2014 48.0 48701.15 538.79 32.67 406.12 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

03/01/2014 03/01/2014 49.0 48668.20 538.79 32.95 405.84 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

04/01/2014 04/01/2014 50.0 48634.98 538.79 33.22 405.57 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

05/01/2014 05/01/2014 51.0 48601.48 538.79 33.50 405.29 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

06/01/2014 06/01/2014 52.0 34567 48567.70 547.12 33.78 405.01 108.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

07/01/2014 07/01/2014 53.0 234 48533.64 547.12 34.06 404.73 108.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

08/01/2014 08/01/2014 54.0 1234 48499.30 547.12 34.34 404.45 108.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

09/01/2014 09/01/2014 55.0 345 48464.67 547.12 34.63 404.16 108.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

10/01/2014 10/01/2014 56.0 2345 48429.75 547.12 34.92 403.87 108.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 False

Total 30581.66 1,570.25 23,238.12 5,641.65 131.64 0.00 0.00
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